
COUNCIL AGENDA FOR THE INFORMAL MEETING OF

SEPTEMBER 1982 630 PM

Services ColTunittee Report

Zoo Master Plan

Transfer Stations

General Solid Waste Issues

Status of Energy Recovery Review Task Force

Report from Dan Dung

Recycling Update on Waste Reduction Policies

Status of Solid Waste Reduction Coordinator Position

Implication on Zoo of 11/2 percent Limitation Andy Jordan

Development Committee Ernie Bonner

Urban Development

Sewers

Transportation Charlie Williamson Andy Cotugno

Relationship with TnMet

Bike Plan

Coordinating Committee Jack Deines Betty Schedeen

Status of Audit

Financial Reports

Reorganization of Financial Affairs

Reconvening of Fiscal Task Force



General

Status of Council Assistant Position

Contract Review Results of Brown Bag Lunch re Contract Procedure

Workshop on Transportation Economic Development Corrections

Legislation

FiveYear Operating Financial Plan

CB/srb

6671B/305



Remi nder

CA

September 1982

630 Informal
Council Meeting

NO

may be late because of

meeting in Salem

out of town

out of town until to
m9rrow night

may be late mtg in

Salem may call Council
Asst nx day if nec

DATE

TIME
530 Council Assistant Interview Mtg

MEETING Call Sheet for Councilors

YES

I7.x

Bob Oleson

Charlie Williamson

Craig Berkman

Corky Kirkpatrick

Jack Deines

Jane Rhodes

Betty Schedeen

Ernie Bonner

Cindy Banzer

Bruce Etlinger

Marge Kafoury

Mike Burton

224-4280

227-6784

228-0700

244-6111

654-1449

771-6461

6677153

2319643

2532915

2557758

2483565

636-8141

2L -ir

X_ out of town
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