# COUNCIL AGENDA FOR THE INFORMAL MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 2, 1982 - 6:30 PM

### Services Committee Report

- Zoo Master Plan
- Transfer Stations
- General Solid Waste Issues
- Status of Energy Recovery Review Task Force
- Report from Dan Durig
- Recycling Update on Waste Reduction Policies
- Status of Solid Waste Reduction Coordinator Position
- Implication on Zoo of 1-1/2 percent Limitation (Andy Jordan)

## Development Committee (Ernie Bonner)

- Urban Development
- Sewers

## Transportation (Charlie Williamson, Andy Cotugno)

- Relationship with Tri-Met
- Bike Plan

## Coordinating Committee (Jack Deines, Betty Schedeen)

- Status of Audit
- Financial Reports
- Reorganization of Financial Affairs
- Reconvening of Fiscal Task Force

### General

- Status of Council Assistant Position
- Contract Review Results of Brown Bag Lunch re: Contract Procedure
- Workshop on Transportation, Economic Development, Corrections
- Legislation
- Five-Year Operating Financial Plan

CB/srb

6671B/305

5:30 Council Assistant Interview Mtg.

DATE September 2, 1982

TIME: 6:30 Informal

Council Meeting

# MEETING - Call Sheet for Councilors - Reminder

	YES CA NO
Bob Oleson	224-4280 x (may be late because of meeting in Salem)
Charlie Williamson	227-6784 <u>x</u> out of town
Craig Berkman	228-0700 <u>x</u> out of town until to- morrow night:
Corky Kirkpatrick	244-6111 X ? (may be late, mtg. in Salem, may call Council
Jack Deines	654-1449 $\frac{x}{x}$ x Asst. nx day, if nec.)
Jane Rhodes	771-6461 <u>x</u>
Betty Schedeen	667-7153 <u>x</u> x
Ernie Bonner	231-9643
Cindy Banzer	253-2915 <u>x</u> x
Bruce Etlinger	255-7758 <u>x</u> x
Marge Kafoury	248-3565 <u>X (may be here-for-the</u> -Council-Mtg.)
Mike Burton	636-8141 X_ out of town

00

Jack Bails

Lay Rich

Steve Siegel

Andy Cotugns

Norm Wietting

Long Drennen

Andy Jordan

Don Carlson

Pennifer Sime

Rich Gustafson

Dan Ja Isrande

Dan Durig

Thank Kelley , Geraldene Bull

# COUNCIL AGENDA FOR THE INFORMAL MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 2, 1982 - 6:30 PM

#### Services Committee Report

- Zoo Master Plan
- Transfer Stations
- General Solid Waste Issues
- Status of Energy Recovery Review Task Force
- Report from Dan Durig
- Recycling Update on Waste Reduction Policies
- Status of Solid Waste Reduction Coordinator Position
- Implication on Zoo of 1-1/2 percent Limitation (Andy Jordan)

## Development Committee (Ernie Bonner)

- Urban Development
- Sewers

## Transportation (Charlie Williamson, Andy Cotugno)

- Relationship with Tri-Met
- Bike Plan

## Coordinating Committee (Jack Deines, Betty Schedeen)

- Status of Audit
- Financial Reports
- Reorganization of Financial Affairs
- Reconvening of Fiscal Task Force

## General

- Status of Council Assistant Position
- Contract Review Results of Brown Bag Lunch re: Contract Procedure
- Workshop on Transportation, Economic Development, Corrections
- Legislation
- Five-Year Operating Financial Plan

CB/srb

6671B/305